
Provisional Results  -  Race 18

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 58 Michael COMBER 12 1:22.7616:43.02 2 67.4266.76Mazda MX5 

2 91 Jack SYCAMORE 12 1:22.4516:45.67 2 67.6866.582.65Mazda MX5 

3 31 Sam SMITH 12 1:22.9016:48.07 2 67.3166.425.05Mazda MX5 

4 44 Jason GREATREX 12 1:23.1316:51.39 2 67.1266.218.37Mazda MX5 

5 81 Sebastian FISHER 12 1:23.3116:51.57 3 66.9866.198.55Mazda MX5 

6 1 Ben SHORT 12 1:22.8716:52.82 2 67.3366.119.80Mazda MX5 

7 29 Adam BESSELL 12 1:23.3616:55.80 3 66.9465.9212.78Mazda MX5 

8 46 Sam TATLER 12 1:23.7916:58.13 4 66.6065.7715.11Mazda MX5 

9 9 Ian TOMLINSON 12 1:23.9316:58.42 2 66.4865.7515.40Mazda MX5 

10 105 Roger CHESNEAU 12 1:23.8716:58.81 11 66.5365.7215.79Mazda MX5 

11 13 Scott LEACH 12 1:23.8317:04.99 2 66.5665.3321.97Mazda MX5 

12 54 Marcus BAILEY 12 1:24.0317:05.72 3 66.4065.2822.70Mazda MX5 

13 43 Will BLACKWELL-CHAMBERS 12 1:23.8317:08.47 6 66.5665.1125.45Mazda MX5 

14 777 Courtney MILES 12 1:23.9517:09.87 6 66.4765.0226.85Mazda MX5 

15 77 Grant WILLIAMSON 12 1:24.9117:16.46 5 65.7264.6033.44Mazda MX5 

16 40 Ben HANCY 12 1:24.6417:16.81 2 65.9364.5833.79Mazda MX5 

17 72 Matthew SHORT 12 1:24.8917:17.60 2 65.7364.5334.58Mazda MX5 

18 50 Christian YOUNG 12 1:24.9017:17.87 3 65.7264.5234.85Mazda MX5 

19 75 Nick LE DOYEN 12 1:25.2217:23.89 7 65.4864.1440.87Mazda MX5 

20 175 Bruce CARTER 12 1:25.6017:24.25 4 65.1964.1241.23Mazda MX5 

21 22 Austen GREENWAY 12 1:25.3417:25.80 4 65.3964.0342.78Mazda MX5 

22 68 Thomas PUGHE 12 1:25.1717:26.17 7 65.5264.0043.15Mazda MX5 

23 57 Tim ASKEW 12 1:26.9017:42.00 9 64.2163.0558.98Mazda MX5 

24 90 Andrew BARRETT 12 1:26.8917:46.28 2 64.2262.801:03.26Mazda MX5 

25 36 Dale WHITEMAN 12 1:27.8617:58.47 3 63.5162.091:15.45Mazda MX5 

26 11 Stephen ROBINSON 12 1:27.4818:07.22 3 63.7961.591:24.20Mazda MX5 

27 26 Jason CHATTEN 11 1:27.7816:58.00 3 63.5760.291 LapMazda MX5 

Not-Classified
21 Marco AGHEM 4 1:23.77DNF 2 66.61Mazda MX5 7:01.30 52.98 

Fastest Lap

Jack SYCAMORE 1:22.45 291 Mazda MX5 67.68  

17 Jul 16 14:15Anglesey CoastalStart Time : 13:56

Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart 5Club Racing MX5 Cup  -  Race 18

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

58 1:27.75 58 2:50.51 58 4:13.66 58 5:37.05 58 7:00.10 58 8:23.35 58 9:46.57 58 11:09.77 58 12:32.84 58 13:56.10
1 1:28.31 1 2:51.18 1 4:14.16 1 5:37.35 1 7:00.60 1 8:24.00 1 9:47.55 91 11:11.15 91 12:34.71 91 13:57.89
44 1:28.62 44 2:51.75 31 4:15.34 31 5:38.40 21 7:01.30 *1 91 8:24.37 91 9:47.81 1 11:11.38 1 12:34.99 1 13:58.30
31 1:29.07 31 2:51.97 91 4:15.75 91 5:38.69 91 7:01.73 31 8:25.62 31 9:48.87 31 11:12.06 31 12:35.43 31 13:58.99
81 1:29.82 91 2:52.41 44 4:16.32 44 5:39.51 31 7:02.31 44 8:26.63 44 9:50.23 44 11:13.89 44 12:38.24 44 14:02.30
91 1:29.96 81 2:53.18 81 4:16.49 81 5:40.03 44 7:03.10 81 8:27.03 81 9:50.68 81 11:14.34 81 12:38.45 81 14:02.50
29 1:30.30 29 2:53.76 29 4:17.12 29 5:40.72 81 7:03.57 29 8:29.35 29 9:53.43 29 11:17.82 29 12:42.29 29 14:06.75
9 1:30.90 9 2:54.83 9 4:18.79 9 5:43.26 29 7:04.92 9 8:31.60 9 9:55.62 9 11:20.89 9 12:45.28 9 14:09.65

105 1:31.15 105 2:55.08 105 4:19.72 46 5:43.61 9 7:07.61 46 8:31.94 46 9:55.77 46 11:21.31 46 12:45.49 46 14:10.03
46 1:31.65 46 2:55.50 46 4:19.82 105 5:44.12 46 7:07.96 105 8:32.50 105 9:57.23 105 11:21.81 105 12:46.26 105 14:10.55
13 1:32.20 13 2:56.03 13 4:20.04 13 5:44.89 105 7:08.57 13 8:34.62 13 9:59.17 13 11:23.44 13 12:48.71 13 14:14.21
54 1:32.40 54 2:56.44 54 4:20.47 54 5:45.16 13 7:10.26 54 8:35.27 54 9:59.70 54 11:24.17 54 12:48.93 54 14:14.55
77 1:33.33 40 2:58.33 40 4:23.55 40 5:48.70 54 7:10.79 40 8:39.13 777 10:05.67 43 11:31.12 43 12:55.39 43 14:19.57
40 1:33.69 72 2:58.88 777 4:25.87 777 5:51.28 40 7:13.68 777 8:39.67 43 10:05.81 777 11:32.38 777 12:56.70 777 14:21.18
72 1:33.99 777 2:59.28 72 4:26.29 43 5:51.50 777 7:15.72 43 8:39.94 40 10:06.50 40 11:32.95 40 12:59.05 40 14:24.82
68 1:34.81 21 2:59.48 68 4:26.45 72 5:52.12 43 7:16.11 50 8:43.15 50 10:08.45 50 11:33.62 50 12:59.89 77 14:25.04
777 1:35.20 68 3:00.15 43 4:26.69 68 5:52.95 72 7:17.05 72 8:43.39 72 10:08.93 72 11:34.03 72 12:59.89 72 14:26.15
21 1:35.71 77 3:00.46 50 4:26.86 50 5:52.96 50 7:17.89 68 8:43.89 68 10:09.06 77 11:34.62 77 13:00.10 50 14:27.06
43 1:36.04 43 3:00.86 22 4:28.18 22 5:53.52 68 7:18.25 77 8:44.04 77 10:09.38 68 11:35.41 68 13:00.62 68 14:27.31
50 1:36.16 50 3:01.96 77 4:28.42 77 5:53.72 77 7:18.63 22 8:45.76 175 10:11.98 175 11:37.89 175 13:04.30 175 14:30.66
175 1:36.53 175 3:02.49 175 4:29.09 175 5:54.69 22 7:19.23 175 8:46.07 22 10:12.70 22 11:38.29 22 13:04.75 22 14:30.82
22 1:36.66 22 3:02.74 75 4:30.47 75 5:56.24 175 7:20.34 75 8:48.06 75 10:13.28 75 11:39.14 75 13:05.11 75 14:31.52
90 1:37.44 90 3:04.33 90 4:31.92 90 5:59.15 75 7:22.03 90 8:55.14 57 10:23.97 57 11:51.00 57 13:17.90 57 14:45.16
75 1:37.60 75 3:04.62 21 4:32.47 57 6:01.27 90 7:27.47 57 8:55.43 90 10:26.79 90 11:54.46 90 13:22.81 90 14:49.89
57 1:38.80 57 3:06.41 57 4:33.51 36 6:04.44 57 7:28.38 36 9:00.89 36 10:29.46 36 11:57.90 36 13:27.15 11 14:55.92
36 1:39.35 36 3:07.87 36 4:35.73 11 6:04.93 36 7:32.95 11 9:01.30 11 10:30.02 11 11:58.17 11 13:27.49 36 14:56.88
11 1:39.61 26 3:08.45 26 4:36.23 26 6:05.33 11 7:33.22 26 9:18.40 26 10:47.76 26 12:18.31 26 13:51.80
26 1:40.31 11 3:09.25 11 4:36.73 26 7:33.88
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart 5Club Racing MX5 Cup  -  Race 18

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20

Time

58 15:19.33 58 16:43.02
91 15:21.53 91 16:45.67
1 15:22.06 31 16:48.07
31 15:22.51 44 16:51.39
26 15:26.01 *1 81 16:51.57
44 15:26.32 1 16:52.82
81 15:26.54 29 16:55.80
29 15:31.50 26 16:58.00 *1
9 15:33.65 46 16:58.13
46 15:33.84 9 16:58.42
105 15:34.42 105 16:58.81
13 15:39.60 13 17:04.99
54 15:39.94 54 17:05.72
43 15:44.26 43 17:08.47
777 15:45.32 777 17:09.87
77 15:50.15 77 17:16.46
40 15:50.75 40 17:16.81
72 15:51.35 72 17:17.60
50 15:51.99 50 17:17.87
75 15:56.77 75 17:23.89
175 15:57.63 175 17:24.25
22 15:59.55 22 17:25.80
68 15:59.98 68 17:26.17
57 16:13.80 57 17:42.00
90 16:18.08 90 17:46.28
11 16:24.06 36 17:58.47
36 16:24.90 11 18:07.22
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5Club Racing MX5 Cup

LAP TIMES  -  Race 18

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben SHORT

1 1:28.31 1:22.87 1:22.98 1:23.19 1:23.25 1:23.40 1:23.55 1:23.83 1:23.61 1:23.31

11 1:23.76 1:30.76

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian TOMLINSON

1 1:30.90 1:23.93 1:23.96 1:24.47 1:24.35 1:23.99 1:24.02 1:25.27 1:24.39 1:24.37

11 1:24.00 1:24.77

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen ROBINSON

1 1:39.61 1:29.64 1:27.48 1:28.20 1:28.29 1:28.08 1:28.72 1:28.15 1:29.32 1:28.43

11 1:28.14 1:43.16

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Scott LEACH

1 1:32.20 1:23.83 1:24.01 1:24.85 1:25.37 1:24.36 1:24.55 1:24.27 1:25.27 1:25.50

11 1:25.39 1:25.39

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Marco AGHEM

1 1:35.71 1:23.77 1:32.99 2:28.83

22

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Austen GREENWAY

1 1:36.66 1:26.08 1:25.44 1:25.34 1:25.71 1:26.53 1:26.94 1:25.59 1:26.46 1:26.07

11 1:28.73 1:26.25

26

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason CHATTEN

1 1:40.31 1:28.14 1:27.78 1:29.10 1:28.55 1:44.52 1:29.36 1:30.55 1:33.49 1:34.21

11 1:31.99

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam BESSELL

1 1:30.30 1:23.46 1:23.36 1:23.60 1:24.20 1:24.43 1:24.08 1:24.39 1:24.47 1:24.46

11 1:24.75 1:24.30

31

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam SMITH

1 1:29.07 1:22.90 1:23.37 1:23.06 1:23.91 1:23.31 1:23.25 1:23.19 1:23.37 1:23.56

11 1:23.52 1:25.56

36

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dale WHITEMAN

1 1:39.35 1:28.52 1:27.86 1:28.71 1:28.51 1:27.94 1:28.57 1:28.44 1:29.25 1:29.73

11 1:28.02 1:33.57
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40

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben HANCY

1 1:33.69 1:24.64 1:25.22 1:25.15 1:24.98 1:25.45 1:27.37 1:26.45 1:26.10 1:25.77

11 1:25.93 1:26.06

43

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Will BLACKWELL-CHAMBERS

1 1:36.04 1:24.82 1:25.83 1:24.81 1:24.61 1:23.83 1:25.87 1:25.31 1:24.27 1:24.18

11 1:24.69 1:24.21

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jason GREATREX

1 1:28.62 1:23.13 1:24.57 1:23.19 1:23.59 1:23.53 1:23.60 1:23.66 1:24.35 1:24.06

11 1:24.02 1:25.07

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam TATLER

1 1:31.65 1:23.85 1:24.32 1:23.79 1:24.35 1:23.98 1:23.83 1:25.54 1:24.18 1:24.54

11 1:23.81 1:24.29

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christian YOUNG

1 1:36.16 1:25.80 1:24.90 1:26.10 1:24.93 1:25.26 1:25.30 1:25.17 1:26.27 1:27.17

11 1:24.93 1:25.88

54

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Marcus BAILEY

1 1:32.40 1:24.04 1:24.03 1:24.69 1:25.63 1:24.48 1:24.43 1:24.47 1:24.76 1:25.62

11 1:25.39 1:25.78

57

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim ASKEW

1 1:38.80 1:27.61 1:27.10 1:27.76 1:27.11 1:27.05 1:28.54 1:27.03 1:26.90 1:27.26

11 1:28.64 1:28.20

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael COMBER

1 1:27.75 1:22.76 1:23.15 1:23.39 1:23.05 1:23.25 1:23.22 1:23.20 1:23.07 1:23.26

11 1:23.23 1:23.69

68

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas PUGHE

1 1:34.81 1:25.34 1:26.30 1:26.50 1:25.30 1:25.64 1:25.17 1:26.35 1:25.21 1:26.69

11 1:32.67 1:26.19

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew SHORT

1 1:33.99 1:24.89 1:27.41 1:25.83 1:24.93 1:26.34 1:25.54 1:25.10 1:25.86 1:26.26

11 1:25.20 1:26.25

75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick LE DOYEN

1 1:37.60 1:27.02 1:25.85 1:25.77 1:25.79 1:26.03 1:25.22 1:25.86 1:25.97 1:26.41

11 1:25.25 1:27.12
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77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Grant WILLIAMSON

1 1:33.33 1:27.13 1:27.96 1:25.30 1:24.91 1:25.41 1:25.34 1:25.24 1:25.48 1:24.94

11 1:25.11 1:26.31

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sebastian FISHER

1 1:29.82 1:23.36 1:23.31 1:23.54 1:23.54 1:23.46 1:23.65 1:23.66 1:24.11 1:24.05

11 1:24.04 1:25.03

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew BARRETT

1 1:37.44 1:26.89 1:27.59 1:27.23 1:28.32 1:27.67 1:31.65 1:27.67 1:28.35 1:27.08

11 1:28.19 1:28.20

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack SYCAMORE

1 1:29.96 1:22.45 1:23.34 1:22.94 1:23.04 1:22.64 1:23.44 1:23.34 1:23.56 1:23.18

11 1:23.64 1:24.14

105

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Roger CHESNEAU

1 1:31.15 1:23.93 1:24.64 1:24.40 1:24.45 1:23.93 1:24.73 1:24.58 1:24.45 1:24.29

11 1:23.87 1:24.39

175

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bruce CARTER

1 1:36.53 1:25.96 1:26.60 1:25.60 1:25.65 1:25.73 1:25.91 1:25.91 1:26.41 1:26.36

11 1:26.97 1:26.62

777

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Courtney MILES

1 1:35.20 1:24.08 1:26.59 1:25.41 1:24.44 1:23.95 1:26.00 1:26.71 1:24.32 1:24.48

11 1:24.14 1:24.55
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